TECHNICAL FEATURES
 technor.com 139138 technor.com
Material AISI316L stainless steel - with thickness 1,5 mm
IP rating IP66/IP67 IP66/IP67 IP55/IP66  (SBHT.. Series
-high temperature)
Shock resistance IK10 IK10 IK10
Ambient temperature
range

XE
S
 technor.com 139138 technor.com
Dimensions SB
SB Series - AISI 316 L stainless steel
TYPE DIMENSIONS [mm] CABLE ENTRIES
W/O FLANGES
CABLE ENTRIES
W. FLANGES
MAX N°
TERMINALS
[mm2]
WEIGHT
[kg]
A B C D E SIDE A SIDE B SIDE A SIDE B 2,5 4
SB-101210** 100 120 100 150 - 7 6 - - 7 6 1,5
SB-142013 140 200 130 170 - 6 10 2 4 20 16 5
SB-151510*** 150 150 100 180 - 6 6 - - 20 20 3
SB-202016 200 200 160 230 160 14 14 8 8 20 20 6
SB-202713 200 270 130 230 230 10 14 4 6 36 30 7
SB-202716 200 270 160 230 230 14 18 8 10 36 30 7
SB-272713 270 270 130 300 230 14 14 6 6 36 30 4,5
SB-273513 270 350 130 300 310 14 18 6 8 72 60 9,5
SB-273516 270 350 160 300 310 17 24 10 14 102 43 11
SB-282816 280 280 160 310 240 20 20 12 12 76 64 10
SB-282827 280 280 270 310 240 46 46 33 33 76 64 7,5
SB-353516 350 350 160 380 310 27 27 16 16 102 86 5,6
SB-353520 350 350 200 380 310 31 31 21 21 102 43 15
SB-355016 350 500 160 380 460 27 39 16 24 160 134 13
SB-355020 350 500 200 380 460 31 46 21 33 240 136 20
SB-383816 380 380 160 410 340 30 30 18 18 114 96 8,1
SB-383820 380 380 200 410 340 34 34 24 24 110 96 16
SB-383827 380 380 270 410 340 67 67 51 51 114 96 10,1
SB-384516 380 450 160 410 410 30 36 18 20 171 144 10,7
SB-384520 380 450 200 410 410 34 42 24 30 140 120 20
SB-385716 380 570 160 410 530 30 45 18 28 228 192 16,4
SB-505016 500 500 160 530 460 39 39 24 24 240 201 14,5
SB-505020 500 500 200 530 460 46 46 33 33 240 201 24
SB-575716 570 570 160 600 530 45 45 28 28 372 312 16,4
SB-575720 570 570 200 600 530 54 54 39 39 372 312 29
SB-575730 570 570 300 600 530 116 116 95 95 372 312 21,4
SB-577620 570 760 200 600 720 54 74 39 51 558 468 36
SB-769520 760 950 200 790 910 98 125 74 94 990 834 32,9
*Codes refer to empty enclosures
**The enclosure is without hinges and complete with TS35x5 Omega rail welded on a removable mounting plate
***The enclosure is without hinges and complete with TS35x7,5 Omega rail welded on the back